
XTRA CAPACITY AND  
EXCEPTIONAL RANGE OF MOTION
WITH THE NEW SX-135XC

Below Grade
For Hard to Reach Areas

Mini XChassis™

For Hard to Reach Areas
Max Coverage

Outperforms the Competition

Keep Reaching
27.43 m (90 ft) Industry Leading 

Outreach

9,14 m (30 ft) 
Jib-Extend™

Unique Up-And-Over

Xtra Capacity
300 kg (660 lb) of Unrestricted 

Movement (& 454 kg (1000 lb) Max) 
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454 
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(30 ft)
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GOING WHERE NO BOOM HAS GONE BEFORE
This Super Boom is packed with industry-leading features, 
including 27.43 m (90 ft) of outreach, 300 kg (660 lb)/ 454 kg 
(1,000 lb) dual lift capacity, the ability to work 6 m (19 ft 8 in) 
below grade and 3.94 m (12 ft 11 in) x 4.11 m (13 ft 6 in) compact 
footprint. These combine to make the Genie SX-135XC boom 
a perfect fit for all of your customers’ heavy work with heavy 
tools applications, such as construction, bridge inspections and 
maintenance, stadium and sports arena, gas and oil refineries, 
industrial, telecommunications and large utility work. 

Genie SX-135XC 300 kg (660 lb)

Genie SX-135XC 454 kg (1000 lb)

Competitor 230 kg (500 lb)
Platform height 41.30 m (135 ft)

Competitor 450 kg (1000 lb)
Platform height 41.30 m (135 ft)



42.67 m
140 ft

39.62 m
130 ft

36.58 m
120 ft

33.53 m
110 ft

30.48 m
100 ft

27.43 m
90 ft

24.38 m
80 ft

21.34 m
70 ft

18.29 m
60 ft

15.24 m
50 ft

12.19 m
40 ft

9.14 m
30 ft

6.10 m
20 ft

3.05 m
10 ft

0 m
0 ft

45.72 m
150 ft

-3.05 m
-10 ft

-6.10 m
-20 ft

0 
m 0 
ft

3.
05

 m
10

 ft

6.
10

 m
20

 ft

9.
14

 m
30

 ft

12
.1

9 
m

40
 ft

15
.2

4 
m

50
 ft

18
.2

9 
m

60
 ft

21
.3

4 
m

70
 ft

24
.3

8 
m

80
 ft

27
.4

3 
m

90
 ft

-3
.0

5 
m

-1
0 

ft

Genie SX-135XC 300 kg (660 lb)

Genie SX-135XC 454 kg (1000 lb) Competitor 450 kg (1000 lb)
Platform height 45.72 m (150 ft)

Competitor 230 kg (500 lb)
Platform height 45.72 m (150 ft)

Genie SX-135XC ROM chart compared 
with Competitor 45 m/150 ft boom lift

MORE OUTREACH THAN ANY OTHER
This XC model offers your customers versatility other booms in 
its size class can’t. Its innovative design includes a working 
envelope ideal for the most extreme access jobs with a working 
height of 43.15 m (141 ft) and a horizontal reach of 27.43 m 	
(90 ft). That’s 3.05 m (10 ft) more of outreach than any other 
self-propelled boom on the market offers!

 

TO LEARN MORE VISIT 
GENIELIFT.CO.UK/XC

Xtra Capacity
300 kg (660 lb) of Unrestricted 

Movement (& 454 kg (1000 lb) Max) 

300 
(660)

454 
(1000)

Genie SX-135XC 300 kg (660 lb)

Genie SX-135XC 454 kg (1000 lb)

Competitor 230 kg (500 lb)
Platform height 45.72 m (150 ft)

Competitor 450 kg (1000 lb)
Platform height 45.72 m (150 ft)
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